SUBMITTALS RECEIVED - CONSTRUCTION

Thompson Nursery Road Extension Phase 1 — Segment 1

Cone & Graham, Inc

Crisdel Group, Inc.

Hubbard Construction Company

Jr. Davis Construction Company.,
Inc.

Prince Contracting, LLC
RCS Construction Company, Inc

Watson Civil Construction, Inc.

Bid 25-420

March 04, 2026

Tampa, FL
Tampa, FL
Winter Park, FL
Kissimmee, FL
Tampa, FL
Clermont, FL

St. Augustine, FL

$35,532,500.00
$38,693,021.37

$38,915,498.84
$33,273,440.79
$33,634,540.00
$42,288,028.88
$36,484,516.85



