

SUBMITTALS RECEIVED - CONSTRUCTION

Thompson Nursery Road Extension Phase 1 – Segment 1

Bid 25-420

March 04, 2026

Cone & Graham, Inc	Tampa, FL	\$35,532,500.00
Crisdel Group, Inc.	Tampa, FL	\$38,693,021.37
Hubbard Construction Company	Winter Park, FL	\$38,915,498.84
Jr. Davis Construction Company., Inc.	Kissimmee, FL	\$33,273,440.79
Prince Contracting, LLC	Tampa, FL	\$33,634,540.00
RCS Construction Company, Inc	Clermont, FL	\$42,288,028.88
Watson Civil Construction, Inc.	St. Augustine, FL	\$36,484,516.85